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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: M31 Match Report Court: Central

Referees:
Mertinian Michael (GRE)
Syrepisios Evangelos (GRE)
Delegates:
Nachevski Marjan (MKD)
Horvath Peter (HUN)

Ukraine 0 : 2 Croatia
1st Period 16 : 26  

2nd Period 18 : 30  
 

Fri 15 Jul 2016
Start Time: 12:30

Ukraine: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Tilte, Oleksandr 2 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 1-9 11 0-0 0-4 1-1 0 9

Mykhayliutenko , Leon 3 3-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 5-6 83 0-0 5-6 0-0 0 6

Gorovyi, Vitaliy 7 1-1 1-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0 0 2-7 29 2-5 0-0 0-2 0 7

Shamrylo, Lurii 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1

Dunin, Vladyslav 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Parovinchak, Vladysla 8 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1

Polishchuk, Rostyslav 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Kopyshynskyi , Ihor 4 2-2 6-12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 0 1 9-18 50 3-3 1-3 4-9 0 16

Shnyt, Mykola 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Naumenko, Denys 10 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 1

Sum Team 6-6 9-22 1-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 6-6 5 1 17-43 40 5-8 6-14 5-13 0 41

Ukraine

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Tilte, Oleksandr 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mykhayliutenko , Leon 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorovyi, Vitaliy 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shamrylo, Lurii 8-9 14-17 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 26-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dunin, Vladyslav 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parovinchak, Vladysla 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Polishchuk, Rostyslav 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kopyshynskyi , Ihor 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shnyt, Mykola 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naumenko, Denys 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 9-10 14-17 2-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 28-33 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Croatia: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

DAVID, HENIGMAN 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

IVAN, JURIC 5 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 6-6 100 4-4 2-2 0-0 0 6

VALENTINO, VALENTAKOV 10 1-1 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 5-5 100 3-3 2-2 0-0 1 4

ZVONIMIR, DIKIC 6 0-0 7-11 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 8-12 67 0-0 1-1 7-11 0 12

IVAN, DUMENCIC 4 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-11 1 0 2-5 40 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 5

MATEJ, SEMREN 7 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 1-2 50 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2

LUKA, BUMBAK 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

JOSIP, SANDRIK 2 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2-4 50 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 4

DARIO, BEGONJA 3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1

Lucian, Bura 9 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 4-4 100 0-0 0-0 4-4 0 4

Sum Team 9-11 14-19 2-4 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-11 2 0 28-39 72 8-9 9-13 11-15 1 38

Croatia

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

DAVID, HENIGMAN 6-6 9-13 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IVAN, JURIC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

VALENTINO, VALENTAKOV 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

ZVONIMIR, DIKIC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IVAN, DUMENCIC 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

MATEJ, SEMREN 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUKA, BUMBAK 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

JOSIP, SANDRIK 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

DARIO, BEGONJA 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucian, Bura 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 6-6 9-13 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 17-23 3 0 2 2 0 0 2
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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Movie Play

1st Period
UKR   CRO

  0 : 2 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, SPS
  0 : 4 No. 10 :: VALENTINO, VALENTAKOVIC, DIG
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 2 : 4  
  2 : 6 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 4 : 6  
  4 : 8 No. 4 :: IVAN, DUMENCIC, SPE

  4 : 8 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC
1st Suspension

  4 : 10 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, SPS
No. 2 :: Tilte, Oleksandr, SPE 6 : 10  
  6 : 12 No. 2 :: JOSIP, SANDRIK, INF
  6 : 14 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, INF
  6 : 16 No. 10 :: VALENTINO, VALENTAKOVIC, INF

  6 : 16 No. 1 :: LUKA, BUMBAK
1st Suspension

No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, 6m 8 : 16  
  8 : 18 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 10 : 18  
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, INF 12 : 18  
  12 : 20 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
  12 : 22 No. 7 :: MATEJ, SEMREN, SPS
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, INF 14 : 22  
  14 : 24 No. 2 :: JOSIP, SANDRIK, INF
  14 : 26 No. 9 :: Lucian, Bura, INF
No. 3 :: Mykhayliutenko , Leonid, INF 16 : 26  

2nd Period
UKR   CRO

  0 : 2 No. 10 :: VALENTINO, VALENTAKOVIC, DIG
No. 7 :: Gorovyi, Vitaliy, INF 2 : 2  
  2 : 4 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
No. 3 :: Mykhayliutenko , Leonid, SPS 4 : 4  
  4 : 6 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
No. 7 :: Gorovyi, Vitaliy, SPS 6 : 6  
  6 : 8 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, DIG
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 8 : 8  
  8 : 10 No. 10 :: VALENTINO, VALENTAKOVIC, SPS
No. 3 :: Mykhayliutenko , Leonid, SPS 10 : 10  
No. 8 :: Parovinchak, Vladyslav
1st Suspension 10 : 10  

No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 12 : 10  
  12 : 12 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
  12 : 14 No. 10 :: VALENTINO, VALENTAKOVIC, SPS
No. 3 :: Mykhayliutenko , Leonid, INF 14 : 14  
  14 : 16 No. 6 :: ZVONIMIR, DIKIC, SPS
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SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

  14 : 18 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, INF
  14 : 20 No. 9 :: Lucian, Bura, SPS
No. 3 :: Mykhayliutenko , Leonid, INF 16 : 20  
No. 4 :: Kopyshynskyi , Ihor, SPS 18 : 20  
  18 : 22 No. 4 :: IVAN, DUMENCIC, SPE
  18 : 24 No. 9 :: Lucian, Bura, INF
  18 : 26 No. 9 :: Lucian, Bura, INF
  18 : 28 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, INF
  18 : 30 No. 5 :: IVAN, JURIC, SPS


